
Projeto Se Orienta DF 2021
108/308 NORTE 17.7.2021

MA ORIENTEERING

Maria Julia Bomtempo Cipriano De
Barros
OUTROS
Course : INFANTIL
Distance : 1000m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 0:26:44,839 (26'44"/km)

10/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. João Guilherme A Küster Maia 0:07:13,339
2. Felipe Gomes Macedo 0:10:34,164
3. Carla De Tunes Nunes 0:10:36,675

1. 31 00:01:08 35m 32'23"/km
2. 32 00:03:18 00:04:26 131m 25'11"/km
3. 33 00:02:37 00:07:03 138m 18'58"/km
4. 42 00:03:08 00:10:11 122m 25'41"/km
5. 34 00:02:22 00:12:33 103m 22'59"/km
6. 35 00:02:29 00:15:02 95m 26'08"/km
7. 36 00:07:58 00:23:00 245m 32'31"/km
8. 37 00:02:10 00:25:10 106m 20'26"/km
9. 38 00:01:12 00:26:22 36m 33'20"/km

10. 999 00:00:22 00:26:44 22m 16'40"/km
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